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a unique tasting expe |

resh ingredients & high quality
products are a must in them.

“Too much of anything is bad.
But too much
of a good cocktail
is barely enough”



O
Zz
-
o
o
o
W

Moser Brut Nature Trento DOC € 50,00
Ferrari Blanc de Blancs Maximum Brut € 35,00

Pojer e Sandri Brut Rose  bottle € 40,00
bicchiere/glass € 9,00

Ferrari Perle € 50,00

Giulio Ferrari Riserva € 180,00
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La Cuvee Brut Lauréht Perrier
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

Cuvee Rose Brut Laurent Perrier
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Dom Perignon Champange Blanc
vintage millesimee

Amour De Deutz-Blanc de Blancs
Brut Millesime

Looking for something else?
Please ask our Bartender for our Wine List.

5
ey

72,00

€ 80,00
€ 117,00
€ 225,00

€ 350,00

€ 250,00
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customer returned several days later to complain that he had
been turned into a “zombie” for his meetmg; The drink’s fruity
taste conceals its extremely high alcoholic content. Actually,
Don Beach decided to limit their customers to two Zombies
apiece because of their potency.

INGREDIENTI

Fresh lime juice ,Granadine syrup, Cinnamon syrup,
Portorico Ron, Jamaican Rum, Over Proof
Rum,Falernum, Absentium, Angostura, Bitter Pink
grapefruit

€ 15,00
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~ TIRAMISU COCKTAIL (after dinner) P e nog

Cognac, caffe liquor, marshalla liquor, Caco cream, Mascarpone
PASSION MULE € 13,00
Rum, Passion Fruit, Ginger Beer, Lime

RABBIT ROSE € 14,00

Gin, Rabbit bitter, homemade premix

COCKTAILS

AMERICANO € 9,00
Vermouth Rosso, Bitter, Soda

NEGRONI € 10,00
Vermouth Rosso, Bitter, Gin

PISCO SOUR € 10,00
Pisco, Sweet&Sour

PORNSTAR MARTINI € 12,00

Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Vanilla Syrup,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Trento Doc
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amaican R Rum, Orcmge Curagao

' CUBAN DAIKIRI ' e € 100

Fresh Lemon Juice, Ron Blanco, White Sugar
MOJITO € 12,00
Fresh Lime Juice, White Sugar, Ron Blanco, Mint Leaves, Soda
CUBA LIBRE € 10,00
Fresh Lime Juice, Ron Anejo/Gold, Coca-cola
MOSCOW MULE € 1,00
Fresh Lime Juice, Vodka, Ginger Beer
PINA COLADA € 13,00
Fresh Ananas, Coco syrup, Rum
COSMOPOLITAN € 10,00
Fresh Lime Juice, Cranberry Syrup, Vodka, Triple Sec
SEX ON THE MOUNTAIN € 1,00
Vodka, Peach Vodka, Fresh Orange Juice, Raspberry
ADAMO ED EVA € 12,00

Havana club 7 anos, Campari bitter, Apple liquor,
Martini bianco sweet

MARY PICKFORD € 13,00
Rum bianco, Maraschino Liquor, Pineapple juice, Granatine
CANCIA € 10,00

Havana club 3 anos, honey, Lime juice, angostura, Gingerbeer
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eshly squeezed orange juice, fresh Lime

| Fresh passion frmt, V_"djhigtlia bofbéhﬁe L

MOUNTAIN COCKTAIL g € 10,00

Apple juice, fresh lime juice, strawberry pulp, cinnamon
SHIRLEY TEMPLE € 8,00
Gingerale, grenadine

VIRGIN MOJITO € 10,00
Fresh lime juice, mint, sugar, gingerale

ALCOHOL-FREE GIN TONIC € 9,00

Atopia Spiced Citrus 0,5% alcohol
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RABITTALE e

- Lime, Rabitt summer, Rabitt ale
ITALIAN MULE

Lime, Roby Marton Gin, mint leaves, ginger
NEGRONI +

Rabitt bitter, Big gino, Vermuth Carpano
AMERICANO +

Rabitt bitter, vermouth Carpano, soda

ROBY MARTON GIN TONIC:

BIG GINO

BIG GINO ORANGE

BIG GINO MAY CHANG
BIG GINO EXOTIC

ROBY MARTON RESERVE

€ 12,00

€ 12,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 15,00



ltaly, Trentino
'MALFY GRAPEFRUIT
Italy, Torino
HENDRICK’S

Scotland

ENGINE Organic

Italy, Piemonte

GIN MARE

Spain

PORTOFINO DRY

Italy, Genova
HENDRICK'S NEPTUNIA
Scotland

BOBBY'S SCHIEDAM
Netherlands

PIERO 58°

Italy, Lake Garda
MONKEY 47

Germany
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James XO G
Diplomatico Riserva Esclusive
" Rum Isla coiba 15 yo

Flor the Cana 18yo Centenario
Rum Isla Coiba 21yo

Rum Zacapa 25y XO

WHISKY SELECTION

Jim Beam Burbon Whiskey

Bourbon Wild Turkey 81

Jack Daniel’s No.7

Glen Grant Sy

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Rye Whiskey
Oban 14y

Nikka from the barrel Blend

Lagavulin 16y
Yoichi Discovery no peated

4,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
8,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
€ 10,00
€ 23,00

™ N g
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ourvoisier XO

'VODKA

Stolichnaya Premium € 3,00
Grey Goose € 6,00
Belvedere € 6,00
TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco € 3,00
Herradure Blanco € 4,50
Fortaleza Tequila Blanco € 8,00
Kah Reposado € 8,00
MEZCAL

Mezcal Alipus Santa Ana del Rio € 6,00

Mezcal Alipus San Andrés XX Anniversario € 15,00
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. GlARE SELECTION |
Chardonay, Amarone, Gewuirztraminer,
Le 18 lune (barrique)

La Delicata (bivitigno chardonnay e muller thurgav)

INFUSI DI GRAPPA

Corretto (coffee)
Cirmolo (Stone pine)
Fieno (Hay)

Camomilla (Chamomile)

Mirtillo (Bilberry)
Fragolino (Strawberry)

UNTERTHURNER

Barrrique Castel Tyrol

Genziana (Gentian)

Ginepro (Juniper)

Waldler distillato al lampone (Raspberry distillate)

€ 6,00

€ 5,00
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 3,90
€ 350
€ 6,00
€ 5,00
€ 5,00
€ 5,00
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illiams

PRINZ ALT

illiams
Marille
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€ 5,00
€ 5,00



